TunisieValeurs

LA MAISON DE L'EPARGNANT

LILAS +2,99%
UNIMED +2,97%
Délice Holding +2,96%
Ennaki +2,95%
Monoprix +2,94%

Attijari Leasing
BH
BIAT

319373
140
13546
252
Euro-Cycles 361 793
GIF 613
Hannibal Lease 0
LILAS 917 846
2621
462
24 344
6388
1938
71428
60 414

Tunisie Leasing
Tunisie Valeurs

1666
192 267
124291
38613

BH Assurance

BTE

Ciments de Bizerte

ICF 170 525
Magasin Général 2760

BH Leasing

Placements de Tunisie

Carthage Cement
CEREALIS
HEXABYTE
Land'Or

MIP

New Body Line

Tawasol Group Holding

AMI
Elbene Industrie
SITEX

sTS

Market Summary on

Amen Bank
Air Liquide
Alkimia

OTH -2,91%

Variation (%)

1 day 1
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LILAS
Euro-Cycles
Délice Holding
BT

UNIMED

Quantity

917 846
361793
319373
216 438
192 267
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